
SYLVESTER 21 - DAY 3
POSTEL 28.12.2021

TROL

Mike IN 'T GROEN
TROL
Omloop : H75
Afstand : 3540m
Tijd : 0:40:30 (11'26"/km) [Punten : 964]

3/10 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Vic VANDERSTRAETEN 0:39:03 [1000]
2. Dirk ZWIKKER 0:40:22 [967]

1. 31 00:02:06 177m 11'52"/km
2. 32 00:04:19 00:06:25 351m 12'18"/km
3. 41 00:03:44 00:10:09 345m 10'49"/km
4. 36 00:03:49 00:13:58 300m 12'43"/km
5. 86 00:04:51 00:18:49 429m 11'18"/km
6. 47 00:03:09 00:21:58 271m 11'37"/km
7. 48 00:03:45 00:25:43 321m 11'41"/km
8. 37 00:05:54 00:31:37 509m 11'35"/km
9. 35 00:03:39 00:35:16 347m 10'31"/km

10. 81 00:02:50 00:38:06 202m 14'02"/km
11. 82 00:01:53 00:39:59 174m 10'49"/km
12. 999 00:00:31 00:40:30 114m 4'32"/km
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